
 

 

                                ANNOUNCEMENT N°00051/ART/CIPM/2018 of October 17, 2018 

Publishing the results of the Open National Invitation to Tender 

N°0000044/AONO/ART/CIPM/2018 of August 14, 2018 for the supply, installation and 

commissioning of computer equipment at the Telecommunications Regulatory Board 

(TRB). 

                                           ---------------------- 
 

THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS REGULATORY BOARD 
COMMUNICATES : 

 
By Décision N°000133/ART/DG of October 17, 2018 

 
 The following company has been declared the successful bidder of the order letter for the 

resulting consultation.  

N° 
CONTRACTOR FINANCIAL PROPOSAL 

ATI (CFA F)  
PERIOD OF 

EXECUTION 

01 

INTEK company 
  Po Box: 12 841 Yaoundé 

                Tel : 675 48 36 76 
 

34 730 370 60 days 

 
The said bidder is requested to appear as soon as this announcement is published to the 

Contract Unit of TRB for the drafting of the corresponding order letter.  
 
     In addition, tenderers who have not been selected are asked to withdraw their bids 
within a fortnight, otherwise they will be destroyed in accordance with the regulations in force. 

 
                                                                                                        

Copie :                                                                                                     
 MINMAP ; 
 ARMP 

 CIPM/ART.                                                                                  
THE DIRECTOR GENERAL 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   ZOO ZAME Philémon 

 

 

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN 
Paix - Travail – Patrie 

--------------- 

 REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON 
Peace - Work – Fatherland 

--------------- 
AGENCE DE REGULATION  

DES TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
--------------- 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS  
REGULATORY  BOARD 

--------------- 
 
 

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN 
Paix - Travail – Patrie 

--------------- 

 REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON 
Peace - Work – Fatherland 

--------------- 



 

 

                                COMMUNIQUE N°000051/ART/CIPM/2018 du 17 OCTOBRE 2018 

Portant publication des résultats de l’Appel d’Offres National Ouvert 

N°0000044/AONO/ART/CIPM/2018 du 14 Août 2018 pour la fourniture, l’installation et la mise 

en service des équipements informatiques à l’Agence de Régulation des Télécommunications 

(ART). 

                                           ---------------------- 
 

LE DIRECTEUR GENERAL DE L’AGENCE DE REGULATION DES TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
COMMUNIQUE : 

 
Par Décision N°000133/ART/DG du 17 Octobre 2018 

 
 La société ci-après a été déclarée adjudicataire de la lettre-commande relative à la consultation 

suscitée.  

N° 
CONTRACTOR FINANCIAL PROPOSAL 

ATI (CFA F)  
PERIOD OF 

EXECUTION 

01 

La Société INTEK SARL 
  BP: 12 841 Yaoundé 

                Tel: 233 420 793 
 

34 730 370 60 jours 

 
Ledit soumissionnaire est prié de se présenter dès publication du présent communiqué à 

la Cellule des Marchés pour l’établissement du projet de lettre-commande y relatif.  
 
     Par ailleurs, les soumissionnaires n’ayant pas été retenus sont priés de passer retirer 
leurs offres sous quinzaine faute de quoi elles seront détruites conformément à la 
réglementation en vigueur. 

 
                                                                                                        

Copie :                                                                                                     
 MINMAP ; 
 ARMP 

 CIPM/ART.                                                                                  
LE DIRECTEUR GENERAL 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   ZOO ZAME Philémon 

 

 

AGENCE DE REGULATION  
DES TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

--------------- 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS  
REGULATORY BOARD 

--------------- 
 
 



 

 

 

 


